Cat.No. 01695-96

TR =R
FEAITVNRER

Acetamiprid Standard

Al A

<GC-FID 73#f

EN
AAEEAE
h3 L
HhoLRE :
FAORE -
BRHFERE

Fr)T—HAR:AYgL 20 mb/min

: TEAITY) FEER

: G-100

(B)-N"-[(6-chloro-3-pyridy!l)methyl]-A2-cyano-A'-methylacetamidine
B UVESE R
CioHiiGIN,

222.61

Cl

FH>

1.0 uL (50 mg/mL 7+ b UiBRK)

17.07a

260 °C
290 °C
290 °C

G B At

ARERAE

T103-0022 RRMPREXAFEZN2TH 2815
TEL : 03-6214-1090
HP : https://www.kanto.co.jp

2211



